DUSK TO DAWN (LI-DD01)
Photocell
Optional photocell allows for
security and energy saving
Mounting
Applicable to a variety of diameter installation,
1 5/8 to 2 3/8 compatible, suitable for wall and
cylinder installation

：7.36lb
70W：7.69lb
ORDERING GUIDE Example: LI-ST45W27VXXKAYY
Fixture
Type
Wattage Voltage CCT Series Finish Photocell (Option)
Street Light
LI-ST
45
70
45W
70W
27V 120-277V 40K
50K
4000K
5000K
A A Series D
B
W
SG
Dark Bronze
Black
White
Silver gray
P0 120-277V Photocell
Blank Without Photocell
0
75 75
PHOTOMETRICS
180
105
90
105
90
60 60
45 45
30 3015 15
228mm(8.98in.)
323mm(12.71in)
3
5
3
m
m
(1
3
.9
0
in
)
1
5
1
m
m
(5
.9
4
in
)
41.73mm(1.64in)
PERFORMAN CE
DATA
4000K(70CRI) 5000K(70CRI)
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
45W 120-277VAC 4930lm 110 lm/W 4930lm 110 lm/W
70W 120-277VAC 6800lm 97 lm/W 7000lm 100 lm/W
1 1100
1 1630
Number
Of Drivers